Fwviakoeg kavamég XL - Penelope 579,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material

Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

224

191

90

48

78

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Rechts =G,
Blau

Blau

Woven fabric
Massivholz Fule

Wellenunterfederung

Castello
12803-MR-78794561




